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7.1

7.2

8.1

10.
1.

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance
Addenda to the Agenda
Public Comment

Chair's Remarks

Old Business

New Business

Consent Agenda (ltem 7.1)
Approval of Minutes

19-1952
Minutes from November 8, 2019.

Attachments: COW 11.8.19 Minutes - Final.pdf

Regular Agenda

19-0074
Review of County Board Agenda.

Executive Session

19-1953

Executive Session to discuss pending litigation pursuant to 5ILCS 120/(c)(11).

County Administrator's Report
Members' Remarks
Adjournment

Next Meeting:January 10, 2020

Page 2 of 2


http://lakecounty.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=18918
http://lakecounty.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=29ba1ab1-70d7-4778-88a7-c792dc7bd3fa.pdf
http://lakecounty.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=16000
http://lakecounty.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=18919

